General information about company

Scrip code

539725

Name of the company

GOKUL AGRO RESOURCES LIMITED

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I(\)I(f)’ Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (I1X)
Category No. of Partly shares Total nos. of shares
Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares held
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up underlymg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder i h held ¢ Depository V)Vt | Per SCRR, Total as
(In) (IID) shares held | equity | o oooinis ™ | AVIF VT 957y (v
(Iv) shares P (VD) a % of
(VD) As a % of Class eg: Class A+B+C
held | Total ( )
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromo ter 9 98224772 98224772 | 74.47 98224772 98224772 | 74.47
Group
(B) Public 4094 33670228 33670228 |[25.53 33670228 33670228 |25.53
Non
(@) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 4103 131895000 131895000 131895000 131895000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Shares

Shareholding , as | Number of | pledged or
No. Of o . ) -
No. Of Shares a % assuming full |Lockedin |otherwise
Cat Shares Underlying conveif.lé)ln of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Cat ? cgory Underlying | No. Of | Outstanding Coan.:t.l ¢ (XIII) equity shares
ategory ) o Outstanding | Warrants | convertible securities (as a A A held in
q)) shareholder . . " percentage of sa sa 1
convertible | (Xi) securities and | ;. % of o, of |dematerialized
1) e diluted share 00 00
securities No. Of . ~ No. | total total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | S2P ital) (XI)= ' No. (a)
(@) (VIDHX) Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.47 15000000 | 15.27 | 98224772
Group
(B) Public 25.53 33609713
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 15000000 | 11.37 | 131834485




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}gorg (V1) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity PO y (IV)+(V)+ P of
Receipts SCRR,
(Iv) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: | Class .
held o | Total Voting
V) Asa % of X eg:y riohts
(A+B+C2) g
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D Indian
(a) ii?:;ﬂi?i?ﬁ?; 7 81162272 81162272 |61.54 81162272 81162272 |61.54
(d) égzc?f;l;er 2 17062500 17062500 |12.94 17062500 17062500 |12.94
(SX;’(' IT)Otal 9 98224772 98224772 | 74.47 98224772 98224772 |74.47
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia)r;gmoter 9 98224772 98224772 |74.47 98224772 98224772 |74.47
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 1000000 1000000 [0.76 1000000 1000000 0.76
Banks
Sub-Total 1 1000000 1000000 [0.76 1000000 1000000 0.76

B)(1)




(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3699 2303311 2303311 |1.75 2303311 2303311 [ 1.75
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |17 7484847 7484847 5.67 7484847 7484847 |5.67
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) ) 377 22882070 22882070 |17.35 22882070 22882070 |17.35
(specity)
Sub-Total
(B)(3) 4093 32670228 32670228 |(24.77 32670228 32670228 (24.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4094 33670228 33670228 |[25.53 33670228 33670228 |[25.53
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 4103 131895000 131895000 | 100 131895000 131895000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 4103 131895000 131895000 131895000 131895000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of | pledged or

No. Of No. Of Shares Sharehplding ,a8a% |Lockedin |otherwise

derving | ssaming s 0 | encubersa | Numberor
S IOJn?irlyér}g I\\;VO' of " convertible convertible securities ( ﬁqil(;ty shares

a s an_bllng Xa}rran 3| securities and | as a percentage of Asa Asa de 1,:1 alized
convg:fu ¢ |(X) No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of fema ;ria{;ze
?)e(c)url 1€S Warrants (Xi) (XD)= (VIDHX) As a % No. | total No. (a) total orm ( )
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.54 15000000 | 18.48 | 81162272
(d) 12.94 0 0 17062500
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.47 15000000 | 15.27 [98224772
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.47 15000000 | 15.27 [98224772
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
g

(1) Institutions
€3] 0.76 1000000
Sub-Total (B) 0.76 1000000

)

(3)

Non-institutions




(a(i)) 1.75 2242796
(a(ii)) 5.67 7484847
©) 17.35 22882070
Sub-Total (B) 24.77 32609713
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

25.53 33609713
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2 ) 100 131834485
Total (A+B+C 15000000 131834485

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

BALVANSINH
CHANDANSINH
RAJPUT

KANUBHAI
JIVATRAM
THAKKAR

BHIKHIBEN

BALVANTSINH

RAJPUT

MANJULABEN

KANUBHAI
THAKKAR

DHARMENDRASINH
BALVANTSINH

RAJPUT

JAYESH K
THAKKAR

HANSABEN
CHANDANSINH
RAJPUT

PAN (II)

ABFPR4053A

AARPT7593C

ABFPR3517A

AARPT7598K

AQNPR5541C

AIKPT6912C

ABFPR4135D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(Iv)

21074515

20858788

18952500

18465000

917704

623765

270000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

21074515

20858788

18952500

18465000

917704

623765

270000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

15.98

15.81

14.37

14

0.7

0.47

0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

21074515

20858788

18952500

18465000

917704

623765

270000

Class eg:y

Total

21074515

20858788

18952500

18465000

917704

623765

270000




Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.98

15.81

14.37

14

0.7

0.47

0.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding
,asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.98

15.81

14.37

14

0.7

0.47

0.2

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

7500000

7500000

0

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

35.59

35.96




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21074515

20858788

18952500

18465000

917704

623765

270000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

81162272

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

81162272

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 81162272

Class eg:y

Total 81162272

Total as a % of 61.54

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 15000000
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 1848
Number of equity

shares held in 81162272

dematerialized
form (XIV)




Any

Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PROFITLINE SECURITIES PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHANTINIKETAN FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCP8381K

AAECS4326E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9187500

7875000

17062500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

9187500

7875000

17062500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.97

5.97

12.94

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

9187500

7875000

17062500

Class eg:y

Total

9187500

7875000

17062500




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.97

5.97

12.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

6.97

5.97

12.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9187500

7875000

17062500




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Categor Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
gory Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate

Category / More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1

More than 1 | percentage of | percentage of |percentage of percentage of |percentage of [percentage of |percentage of

percentage shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding | shareholding shareholding shareholding
AMIT ANAND

Name of the | MENTOR CAPITAL %ﬁf&%‘éﬁgﬁ RH SHRIRAM SOUT CITY RATHI KAIZEN

Shareh(;l ders | CAPITAL AND ADVISORS CREDIT PROJECTS CAPITAL FINSTOCK

M LIMITED SECURITIES PRIVATE COMPANY (KOLKATA) | ADVISORS PRIVATE
PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED LIMITED PRIVATE LIMITED
LIMITED LIMITED

PAN (1) AACCP7995G | AAACA4219Q | AAGCM7221G | AAGCS4497N [ AAACD8933A | AAACR2791N [ AAECK6956E

No. of the

Shareholders

(M

No. of fully

paid up equity | 3954¢9 3041767 2150361 1795465 1685000 1582063 1500000

shares held

(IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity

shares held

V)

No. Of shares

underlying

Depository

Receipts (VI)

Total nos.

shares held

(VID) = (IV)+ 3854891 3041767 2150361 1795465 1685000 1582063 1500000

(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding




as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.92

2.31

1.63

1.36

1.28

1.2

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

3854891

3041767

2150361

1795465

1685000

1582063

1500000

Class eg:y

Total

3854891

3041767

2150361

1795465

1685000

1582063

1500000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

2.92

2.31

1.63

1.36

1.28

1.2

1.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(X) As
a % of

2.92

2.31

1.63

1.36

1.28

1.2

1.14




(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3854891

3041767

2150361

1795465

1685000

1582063

1500000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

15609547

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

15609547

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.83

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

15609547

Class eg:y




Total 15609547

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 11.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

15609547







