General information about company							
Scrip code	539725						
Name of the company	GOKUL AGRO RESOURCES LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Ta	ble I - Sur	nmary	Statemen	t holding	of specified se	ecurities			
	Category	Category Nos Of	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of secu		Rights held i	n each
Category (I)	egory of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as
	(II)	(IV) shares held (VI) (VI) As a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	98224772			98224772	74.47	98224772		98224772	74.47
(B)	Public	4094	33670228			33670228	25.53	33670228		33670228	25.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	4103	131895000			131895000		131895000		131895000	100

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Statemo	ent holding of spe	ecifie	d secui	ities		
Category of	Category	Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	hares Underlying Dustanding Dustanding	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbere (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.47			15000000	15.27	98224772
(B)	Public				25.53					33609713
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total							15000000	11.37	131834485

				No. Of	No. Of		as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) omoter Group 272 61.54 8116 772 74.47 9822			Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group	!		I	-!		
(1)	Indian												
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	81162272			81162272	61.54	81162272		81162272	61.54		
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	17062500			17062500	12.94	17062500		17062500	12.94		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	98224772			98224772	74.47	98224772		98224772	74.47		
(2)	Foreign			•	•				1	1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	98224772			98224772	74.47	98224772		98224772	74.47		
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sha	areholding pa	ittern of	the Public sh	areholder			•		<u>. </u>		
(1)	Institutions												
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000000			1000000	0.76	1000000		1000000	0.76		
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	1000000			1000000	0.76	1000000		1000000	0.76		

	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>					<u> </u>		
(3)	Non-institutions									
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3699	2303311			2303311	1.75	2303311	2303311	1.75
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	7484847			7484847	5.67	7484847	7484847	5.67
(e)	Any Other (specify)	377	22882070			22882070	17.35	22882070	22882070	17.35
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4093	32670228			32670228	24.77	32670228	32670228	24.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4094	33670228			33670228	25.53	33670228	33670228	25.53
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic sharehold	er		
Total (A+B+C2)		4103	131895000			131895000	100	131895000	131895000	100
Total (A+B+C)		4103	131895000			131895000		131895000	131895000	100

13	able II - Stat	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the F	rom	oter an	d Promot	er Gro	oup	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	otherwise		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Star	tement show	wing shareholding	g pattern of the Promoter a	nd Pr	omoter (Group			
(1)	Indian									
(a)				61.54			15000000	18.48	81162272	
(d)				12.94			0	0	17062500	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.47			15000000	15.27	98224772	
(2)	Foreign	•		•		•			•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.47			15000000	15.27	98224772	
В	Table III - Sta	itement sho	wing shareholdir	ng pattern of the Public sha	rehol	der				
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.76					1000000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.76					1000000	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons	1	•			ı		1	

(a(i))				1.75	ĺ				2242796
(a(ii))				5.67					7484847
(e)				17.35					22882070
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.77					32609713
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.53					33609713
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Prom	oter-	Non Pub	lic sharehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					131834485
Total (A+B+C							15000000	11.37	131834485

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BALVANSINH CHANDANSINH RAJPUT	KANUBHAI JIVATRAM THAKKAR	BHIKHIBEN BALVANTSINH RAJPUT	MANJULABEN KANUBHAI THAKKAR	DHARMENDRASINH BALVANTSINH RAJPUT	JAYESH K THAKKAR	HANSABEN CHANDANSINH RAJPUT
PAN (II)	ABFPR4053A	AARPT7593C	ABFPR3517A	AARPT7598K	AQNPR5541C	AIKPT6912C	ABFPR4135D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21074515	20858788	18952500	18465000	917704	623765	270000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21074515	20858788	18952500	18465000	917704	623765	270000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.98	15.81	14.37	14	0.7	0.47	0.2
Number of Vo	oting Rights held in	each class of sec	curities (IX)	•			•
Class eg:X	21074515	20858788	18952500	18465000	917704	623765	270000
Class eg:y							
Total	21074515	20858788	18952500	18465000	917704	623765	270000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.98	15.81	14.37	14	0.7	0.47	0.2
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.98	15.81	14.37	14	0.7	0.47	0.2
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or oth	erwise encumber	red (XIII)				
No. (a)	7500000	7500000	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	35.59	35.96	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21074515	20858788	18952500	18465000	917704	623765	270000

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	81162272
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	81162272
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.54
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	81162272
Class eg:y	
Total	81162272
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	

convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.54
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	15000000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	18.48
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	81162272

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PROFITLINE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	SHANTINIKETAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED				
PAN (II)	AABCP8381K	AAECS4326E	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9187500	7875000	17062500			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9187500	7875000	17062500			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.97	5.97	12.94			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (D	X)				
Class eg: X	9187500	7875000	17062500			
Class eg:y						
Total	9187500	7875000	17062500			
			— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —			

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.97	5.97	12.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.97	5.97	12.94
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9187500	7875000	17062500

	Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MENTOR CAPITAL LIMITED	AMIT CAPITAL AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	MEHRANGARH FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	SOUT CITY PROJECTS (KOLKATA) LIMITED	ANAND RATHI CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	KAIZEN FINSTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AACCP7995G	AAACA4219Q	AAGCM7221G	AAGCS4497N	AAACD8933A	AAACR2791N	AAECK6956	
No. of the Shareholders (I)								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3854891	3041767	2150361	1795465	1685000	1582063	1500000	
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3854891	3041767	2150361	1795465	1685000	1582063	1500000	
Shareholding								

as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.92	2.31	1.63	1.36	1.28	1.2	1.14
Number of Vo	oting Rights held	l in each class of	securities (IX)	1	1	•	1
Class eg: X	3854891	3041767	2150361	1795465	1685000	1582063	1500000
Class eg:y							
Total	3854891	3041767	2150361	1795465	1685000	1582063	1500000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.92	2.31	1.63	1.36	1.28	1.2	1.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of	2.92	2.31	1.63	1.36	1.28	1.2	1.14

(A+B+C2)									
Number of Lo	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3854891	3041767	2150361	1795465	1685000	1582063	1500000		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.					
Category					
Category / More than 1 percentage					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	15609547				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	15609547				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.83				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	15609547				
Class eg:y					
Class eg:y					

Total	15609547
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.83
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	15609547